
Carimbo de data/hora NOME COMPLETO ANO
8/24/2022 20:22:24 Adna Maysa Leite Monte 1º ANO

8/24/2022 9:47:18 Alan Douglas Dantas Alves 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:46:02 Alana Andrade Pereira 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:38:26 Alejandro Gabriel Rodrigues Da Silva 1º ANO
8/24/2022 15:42:57 Allyson Kauã Silva 2º ANO
8/24/2022 10:33:28 Amanda Sarmento Souto 1º ANO
8/23/2022 22:33:06 Ana Beatriz Da Costa 3º ANO
8/24/2022 23:13:06 Ana Beatriz Martins Teodoro 3º ANO
8/23/2022 18:07:10 Ana Caroline Oliveira da Silva 1º ANO
8/23/2022 18:10:08 Ana Leticia Queiroz Rêgo 2º ANO
8/23/2022 20:55:04 Ana Livia Aparecida Sousa 1º ANO
8/24/2022 22:39:01 Ana luiza Duarte de Andrade 1º ANO
8/23/2022 19:03:06 Ana Luiza Fernandes 1º ANO
8/24/2022 19:04:06 Ana Marisa da Silva Oliveira 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:40:06 Ana Rayara Gomes de Almeida 3º ANO

ANALYANE CRISTANA DA SILVA PEREIRA 3º ANO
ANDREIA LUCENA VIEIRA 3º ANO

8/23/2022 21:04:41 Andrey Henry Sarmento Vidal 1º ANO
8/23/2022 18:41:48 Anna Beatriz Batista Nunes 1º ANO
8/23/2022 19:23:12 Antonio Anderson Gonçalves de Oliveira 3º ANO
8/24/2022 13:20:44 Antônio Jacinto de Oliveira 2º ANO
8/23/2022 21:57:01 Antônio Marcos de Oliveira Júnior 1º ANO
8/24/2022 16:45:39 antony de jesus vicente 2º ANO

8/24/2022 5:53:51 Aparecida Moreira da Costa 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:41:31 Ariane De Lima Fernandes 2º ANO

8/24/2022 9:43:25 Atalia Morais de Oliveira 3º ANO
8/25/2022 10:18:42 Bianca Beatriz da Silva 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:42:05 Caio Hebert F Costa 3º ANO
8/24/2022 21:46:39 Carlos Eduardo do N. L. Santana 3º ANO
8/23/2022 18:03:32 Carlos Luís Marques Vieira 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:49:36 Clara Manuely Mendes Silva 3º ANO
8/23/2022 18:54:36 Clara mayara pereira de lima 1º ANO
8/24/2022 10:56:57 Clarisse Antonielly Melquiades Gomes 1º ANO

Cláudio Antonio Monte Macena 1º ANO
8/23/2022 21:36:27 Cynthia Moreira de Albuquerque 3º ANO

Daniela da conceição nunes 2º ANO
Darla kely alvez da Silva 2º ANO
Eduarda Gomes 1º ANO

8/25/2022 9:16:13 Eduarda Kelly Abrantes 1º ANO
8/24/2022 11:42:57 Emanuel Fragoso da Silva 3º ANO
8/23/2022 20:08:03 Emanuel Mendes Abrantes 2º ANO

8/24/2022 9:37:28 Emilly Camila Chagas Souza 3º ANO
8/23/2022 19:27:55 Emily Gabriely Duarte do Nascimento 1º ANO

8/25/2022 6:04:26 Emmanoel Pereira de Almeida 1º ANO
8/23/2022 19:23:52 Emmilly Almeida dos Santos 1º ANO
8/24/2022 17:19:41 Emmily Evelyn Andrade Silva 3º ANO
8/24/2022 18:30:58 Erik Renan Catanão da Silva 2º ANO
8/25/2022 10:08:30 Eros Ferreira de Andrade 3º ANO
8/24/2022 19:06:01 EVELLY LOPES DE JESUS 3º ANO

8/24/2022 7:38:16 Evellyn Cristina Barros Andrade 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:54:43 Evelyn Mayane Rocha de Medeiros 1º ANO
8/24/2022 12:06:07 Fabricia abrantes 3º ANO
8/23/2022 17:47:54 Felipe Gabriel nunes fontes 2º ANO
8/24/2022 19:47:09 Fernando da Silva Macena 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:51:48 Francisca Geovana Alves Oliveira 1º ANO
8/24/2022 18:36:09 Francisca Gisele da Silva Vidal 3º ANO
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8/24/2022 15:44:59 Francisca ketily da Silva 1º ANO
Francisco Ariel Pereira de Lima 1º ANO

8/23/2022 17:45:38 Francisco Arthur da Silva 2º ANO
8/24/2022 6:34:37 Francisco Bruno Matias de Sousa 3º ANO

8/23/2022 17:51:01 Francisco daires lins junior 3º ANO
8/24/2022 22:27:44 Francisco Emanuel Cardoso Silva 2º ANO
8/24/2022 16:27:37 Francisco Henrique Avelino Nonato 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:07:24 Francisco Itamar Germano Neto 2º ANO

Francisco leonan Ferreira  bento 2º ANO
8/24/2022 7:54:48 Francisco Pedro de Queiroz Costa 1º ANO

8/23/2022 18:03:43 Francisco wallison Fernandes de Aquino 1º ANO
8/23/2022 18:56:01 Gabriel Henrique Tarelov Abrantes 2º ANO
8/23/2022 19:03:04 Gabriel José Lopes De Abreu 1º ANO

8/25/2022 9:54:31 Gabriel Lacerda Alves 2º ANO
8/24/2022 18:20:30 Gabriel Pereira da Silva 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:49:53 Gabriel Ragalzzi da Cruz Ferreira 2º ANO

GEISINALDO DAMIÃO 3º ANO
8/23/2022 19:43:16 Gerislan Da Silva Araújo 3º ANO

8/24/2022 5:10:35 Germano Cavalcante de Oliveira 2º ANO
8/24/2022 19:06:11 Gianna Amaro de Figueiredo. 1º ANO

Giovanna Laísse Sarmento Batista 1º ANO
8/23/2022 18:46:28 Gislâine Maria Amaro da Silva 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:49:44 Gislayni Bezerra dos Santos 2º ANO
8/24/2022 10:28:53 Glória Maria Gomes Costa 3º ANO

8/24/2022 3:49:34 Guilherme Alexandre da Silva Sarmento 1º ANO
Gustavo bonifacio Andre de Oliveira 1º ANO

8/25/2022 7:11:48 Hellyson Carlos Pereira Silva 1º ANO
8/23/2022 18:15:31 Heloisa Eduarda Pereira Faustino 1º ANO

8/25/2022 1:08:33 Heloisa Tereza Costa Duarte 1º ANO
HENRICK PAULO DE SOUSA CEZAR 3º ANO

8/23/2022 18:19:37 Henrique Eduardo Costa Batista 3º ANO
8/24/2022 21:02:12 Ilanny Mikelly da Silva Fernandes 1º ANO
8/24/2022 16:32:21 Isadora Hilaury Cavalcante Araújo 2º ANO
8/23/2022 21:35:45 Italo Authaian Ferreira 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:40:12 Ivanaldo Macena dos santos 3º ANO

Izabeli alvez Maciel 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:06:27 Jefferson Da Rocha Teodoro 1º ANO
8/24/2022 10:34:41 Jhennife nicolee Oliveira silva 1º ANO

8/25/2022 9:29:12 Jhennifer camilly dantas dos santos 1º ANO
8/25/2022 9:54:30 Joan José Diniz Andrade 2º ANO
8/24/2022 9:14:13 Joanny Kate da Silva Leite 3º ANO

8/23/2022 21:00:39 João Lucas de Amorim Aquino 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:51:19 João Luiz celestino do Nascimento 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:45:28 João Paulo Araújo da Silva 2º ANO
8/23/2022 21:23:31 João Pedro Abrantes de Freitas Leite 1º ANO

8/25/2022 9:14:11 João Pedro Casimiro do Amaral 3º ANO
8/23/2022 17:33:14 João pedro gomes da Silva 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:52:40 João Victor teles da Silva Sousa 2º ANO

Jonathan dos santos maia 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:59:31 José Andrei Alves Medeiros 3º ANO
8/24/2022 10:23:08 José Cristiano de Aquino Ferreira 3º ANO
8/24/2022 17:17:14 José Diego Fernandes Limeira 1º ANO
8/24/2022 18:24:43 José Diego Fernandes Limeira 1º ANO

8/25/2022 4:05:35 José Renan Daniel de Carvalho 2º ANO
8/25/2022 9:35:42 Jose Rodolfo Alves Figuiredo 2º ANO

8/23/2022 18:38:21 José William Pereira de Oliveira 1º ANO
Josefa tayna cristina Rocha 2º ANO
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8/23/2022 17:49:56 Julia Maria do Amaral Oliveira 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:04:07 Kadson José Martins 3º ANO
8/23/2022 19:11:54 Kaio Henrique de Lima Pereira da Silva 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:57:33 Karen Emanuely Souza de Queiroz 3º ANO
8/23/2022 17:52:11 Karla Cristina Brito Oliveira 1º ANO

Kauany fernanda mateus de oliveir 2º ANO
8/24/2022 19:36:12 Kellry Maria De Almeida Fernandes 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:50:32 Laís Alves de Queiroga 3º ANO
8/24/2022 20:48:01 Laís Vitória Gomes Fernandes Lopes 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:56:01 Lara Mariane Rodrigues Maia 1º ANO
8/23/2022 19:18:10 Lauanny Marielli Feitosa Targino 3º ANO
8/23/2022 17:56:16 Lavinia Cavalcanti de Araujo 2º ANO
8/24/2022 18:10:57 Layanne Morais de Queiroga 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:42:34 Letícia Sales Souza 2º ANO
8/24/2022 17:39:33 Lilian Vitória da Silva Maia 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:54:09 Lívia Macena Dos Santos 1º ANO

Lorenna nobre trajano de Sousa 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:48:26 Lourrany Beatriz de Brito Lopes 2º ANO

Lucas Eduardo Gurgel Gomes 3º ANO
8/24/2022 17:19:50 Luís Gabriel de Oliveira Esmael 1º ANO
8/24/2022 19:19:01 Luiz Henrique Rodrigues de Sousa 1º ANO

Maiara Almeida 1º ANO
8/23/2022 18:01:15 Maira gomes da silva 3º ANO
8/24/2022 19:43:13 Maíra Melânia Fernandes Teodoro 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:55:58 Marcos André da Silva Sousa. 1º ANO
8/24/2022 11:52:10 Marcos Vinicius Sarmento Da Silveira 1º ANO
8/25/2022 4:42:44 Marcus Vinícius de Oliveira Alcantara 3º ANO

MARIA ALICY ALVES DA SILVA LIMA 3º ANO
MARIA ALICY DOS SANTOS DE LIMA 3º ANO

8/23/2022 17:40:45 Maria Beatriz Andrade da Silva 1º ANO
8/25/2022 14:39:22 Maria Clara Alves Diniz Marinho. 1º ANO
8/24/2022 16:08:57 Maria Clara Cipriano e Silva 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:42:19 Maria Clara Da Silva 2º ANO

Maria Clara da Silva Araújo 1º ANO
Maria Clara de andrade diniz 1º ANO

8/23/2022 19:13:34 Maria Clara de Souza Viana 2º ANO
8/25/2022 9:57:26 Maria Clara Moreira Silva 3º ANO

8/23/2022 18:11:11 Maria Clara Nunes Bandeira 1º ANO
8/24/2022 21:38:18 Maria Clara Pereira de Paula 2º ANO
8/24/2022 11:49:58 Maria Clara Pereira Ferreira 1º ANO
8/23/2022 18:00:59 Maria Clara Romualda Luiz da Silva 3º ANO

Maria Clara Silva Abrantes 1º ANO
8/24/2022 7:37:15 Maria das Graças da Silva 2º ANO

8/24/2022 20:31:48 Maria Eduarda de Assis Jácome de Lima 3º ANO
8/24/2022 9:35:08 Maria Eduarda Guedes Pereira 3º ANO

8/23/2022 17:52:38 Maria Eduarda Roque da Paz 1º ANO
8/24/2022 7:37:29 Maria Franciele Bento Coura 2º ANO

8/23/2022 17:42:14 Maria Geovana Alves da Silva 1º ANO
8/25/2022 8:56:04 Maria Gilmara Augusto de Oliveira 1º ANO

8/23/2022 21:25:16 Maria Helena Duarte Germano 2º ANO
8/24/2022 17:48:49 Maria Helena Fernandes Ribeiro 2º ANO
8/24/2022 17:40:10 Maria Hellen Rocha Silva 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:12:58 Maria Heloísa da Silva 1º ANO

8/24/2022 6:33:37 Maria Heloysa Pereira Casimiro de Freitas 3º ANO
8/23/2022 19:27:41 Maria Joaquina André de Oliveira 1º ANO
8/23/2022 18:41:03 Maria Laura Silva de Queiroz 2º ANO
8/24/2022 17:54:47 maria lucineide da silva 3º ANO
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8/23/2022 17:48:28 Maria Luiza Fontes Maia 1º ANO
8/24/2022 16:28:30 Maria Nelyane de Lima 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:03:53 maria nilyane de lima 2º ANO

MARIA RAYSSA AFONSO 3º ANO
8/24/2022 15:47:42 Maria Rita da Silva belo 1º ANO

Maria Rubietis da Silva 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:12:36 Maria Samanda Sousa oliveira 1º ANO

Maria Sofia Sarmento de Sousa 1º ANO
8/23/2022 20:56:31 Maria Stephanie Ferreira Silva 2º ANO
8/23/2022 19:00:28 Maria Tereza Abrantes Sarmento 1º ANO
8/24/2022 15:50:03 Maria Tereza Diniz Pinto Silva 1º ANO

8/25/2022 8:59:36 Maria Victoria Andrade Ferreira 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:38:08 Maria Vitória Batista da Silva 3º ANO
8/24/2022 21:34:45 Maria Vitória Esequiel Crispim 2º ANO

8/24/2022 7:34:57 Maria vitória lins de Carvalho 2º ANO
8/23/2022 19:15:05 Maria Viviane Soares Diniz 1º ANO
8/24/2022 15:43:07 Maria Yanne da Silva Duarte 1º ANO
8/24/2022 18:03:14 Mariana Paulino Nunes 1º ANO
8/24/2022 19:04:37 Mariana Vitória de Oliveira 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:51:58 Marina duarte gomes 3º ANO
8/24/2022 18:15:43 Marina Lima Monte 2º ANO
8/24/2022 15:56:16 Marina Raquel de Queiroz Valentim 1º ANO

8/25/2022 9:06:51 Mateus Kainan da silva Elias 3º ANO
8/24/2022 6:33:22 Maximiliano Santana Mendes 3º ANO
8/25/2022 9:12:47 Maycon Gurgel de Sousa 3º ANO

8/23/2022 18:13:12 Miguel Santana Mendes 3º ANO
8/24/2022 18:03:42 Mikaelle Santana de Sousa 2º ANO
8/24/2022 15:14:54 Milena Marques Ferreira 1º ANO
8/24/2022 11:45:07 Mirele Ferreira dos Santos 1º ANO
8/24/2022 21:01:45 Mykael Ruan Abrantes De Castro 2º ANO
8/23/2022 19:17:31 Nargila Gabriela Pereira de França 3º ANO
8/23/2022 19:31:04 Natália Freitas da Silva 3º ANO
8/23/2022 21:08:08 Ney Rubson de Sousa Silva 3º ANO
8/24/2022 12:26:18 Nicolly Sthephany Gomes da Costa 3º ANO
8/23/2022 19:30:17 Nielly De Oliveira Matias Silva 1º ANO

NIL ANDERSON GOMES DE ANDRADE 3º ANO
8/23/2022 18:09:28 Osvaldo José Costa de Medeiros filho 3º ANO
8/23/2022 20:07:24 Paola do Nascimento Almeida 1º ANO

Paula davila felix Monteiro 2º ANO
8/24/2022 6:28:43 Pedro Henrique Ferreira de França Guedes 2º ANO

8/23/2022 19:09:28 Pedro Ícaro de Oliveira 2º ANO
8/24/2022 19:21:56 Pedro Inácio limão Rocha 1º ANO

8/24/2022 7:03:56 Petala victoria siqueira 3º ANO
8/23/2022 19:00:32 Rafael Fernandes de Queiroz 3º ANO
8/23/2022 20:09:05 Rafael José de Oliveira 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:17:18 Rafael Victor Rocha Arnaud 3º ANO
8/24/2022 18:10:24 Rayssa Alves Ribeiro 2º ANO

RAYSSA FERNANDES DUARTE COSTA 3º ANO
8/24/2022 16:40:59 Rebeca Estrela Lacerda de Sousa 3º ANO
8/23/2022 19:18:05 Rebeca Letícia Ferreira Vieira 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:44:43 Rebecca Hellen Anacleto 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:36:50 Rebecca Hellen Fernandes Anacleto 2º ANO
8/23/2022 19:47:28 Roberto Carlos Bernardo Da Silva 3º ANO

Rony de Sousa Ferreira 1º ANO
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8/24/2022 7:36:19 Rute edivania da silva 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:28:51 Ryan Abrantes Oliveira Brito 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:00:13 Sara Maraia Souza de Queiroz 1º ANO
8/23/2022 19:02:05 Sara Vitória Arnaud Pereira 3º ANO

Sarah samilly antunes santos 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:57:56 Sebastiana Ferreira De Almeida 1º ANO

STEPHANIE V. O. MORAIS 3º ANO
8/24/2022 23:22:21 Sthefany Andrade Dantas 1º ANO
8/24/2022 10:36:19 Tairis da silva Vidal 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:53:39 Taynara Silva Sena 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:54:12 Taynara Silva Sena 2º ANO

8/24/2022 7:34:51 Thauany Alexandre Sarmento 2º ANO
8/24/2022 19:01:27 Thayane karla ismael gomes 2º ANO
8/24/2022 20:01:39 Valéria Pereira 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:44:34 Valéria Pereira da Silva 2º ANO

8/25/2022 9:15:39 Vanessa Beatriz de Sousa 3º ANO
Vanessa layne da silva 1º ANO

8/24/2022 15:19:56 Vicente Ferreira Fernandes Nunes 2º ANO
8/24/2022 6:09:27 Victor Murilo Anacleto de Araújo 2º ANO

VIVIAN RAIANNY FERNANDES SILVA 3º ANO
8/24/2022 17:37:40 Vívian Rayssa do Nascimento Rosa 1º ANO
8/24/2022 19:04:55 Vivyan Bianca Fontes Trajano de Santana 1º ANO
8/23/2022 22:08:44 Vyrna Alves Ferreira 1º ANO
8/24/2022 17:44:00 Walisson lacerda de brito 3º ANO
8/23/2022 17:41:33 Willian Kauã Barbosa Freitas 3º ANO
8/23/2022 17:54:19 Yalane Vitória Duarte 3º ANO
8/24/2022 18:01:18 Yasmim Ferreira dos Santos 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:15:43 Ysadora Kananda da Silva Carneiro 3º ANO

8/25/2022 0:16:05 ytallo de Paiva Barreto 1º ANO
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Nº NOME ANO CURSO
Gustavo bonifacio Andre de Oliveira 1º MEIO AMBIENTE
Eduarda Gomes 1º MEIO AMBIENTE
Maiara Almeida 1º MEIO AMBIENTE
Maria Clara Silva Abrantes 1º MEIO AMBIENTE
Maria Clara da Silva Araújo 1º MEIO AMBIENTE
Maria Sofia Sarmento de Sousa 1º MEIO AMBIENTE
Francisco Ariel Pereira de Lima 1º MEIO AMBIENTE
Maria Clara de andrade diniz 1º MEIO AMBIENTE
Rony de Sousa Ferreira 1º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Jonathan dos santos maia 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Lorenna nobre trajano de Sousa 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Daniela da conceição nunes 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Josefa tayna cristina Rocha 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Kauany fernanda mateus de oliveir 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Sarah samilly antunes santos 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Francisco leonan Ferreira  bento 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Paula davila felix Monteiro 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Izabeli alvez Maciel 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Darla kely alvez da Silva 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Maria Rubietis da Silva 2º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Vanessa layne da silva 1º AGROINDÚSTRIA
Cláudio Antonio Monte Macena 1º INFORMÁTICA

1



Nº NOME ANO CURSO
8/23/2022 18:19:37Henrique Eduardo Costa Batista 3º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 20:08:03Emanuel Mendes Abrantes 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 19:47:09Fernando da Silva Macena 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 17:59:31José Andrei Alves Medeiros 3º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 5:53:51Aparecida Moreira da Costa 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 19:06:11Gianna Amaro de Figueiredo. 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 7:54:48Francisco Pedro de Queiroz Costa 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:45:28João Paulo Araújo da Silva 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:40:06Ana Rayara Gomes de Almeida 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 18:04:07Kadson José Martins 3º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 17:38:08Maria Vitória Batista da Silva 3º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 18:09:28Osvaldo José Costa de Medeiros filho 3º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/25/2022 9:29:12Jhennifer camilly dantas dos santos1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 18:07:24Francisco Itamar Germano Neto 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 17:33:14João pedro gomes da Silva 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 19:06:01EVELLY LOPES DE JESUS 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 17:55:58Marcos André da Silva Sousa. 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 17:49:44Gislayni Bezerra dos Santos 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 17:40:45Maria Beatriz Andrade da Silva 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 11:49:58Maria Clara Pereira Ferreira 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:52:38Maria Eduarda Roque da Paz 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:53:39Taynara Silva Sena 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 22:08:44Vyrna Alves Ferreira 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 18:13:12Miguel Santana Mendes 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 19:36:12Kellry Maria De Almeida Fernandes 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 18:10:57Layanne Morais de Queiroga 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 18:24:43José Diego Fernandes Limeira 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 20:01:39Valéria Pereira 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 19:04:37Mariana Vitória de Oliveira 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 11:45:07Mirele Ferreira dos Santos 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 19:43:13Maíra Melânia Fernandes Teodoro 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 19:13:34Maria Clara de Souza Viana 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/25/2022 7:11:48Hellyson Carlos Pereira Silva 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 23:22:21Sthefany Andrade Dantas 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 21:08:08Ney Rubson de Sousa Silva 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 19:02:05Sara Vitória Arnaud Pereira 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/25/2022 10:18:42Bianca Beatriz da Silva 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/25/2022 14:39:22Maria Clara Alves Diniz Marinho. 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA

MARIA RAYSSA AFONSO 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 7:03:56Petala victoria siqueira 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

STEPHANIE V. O. MORAIS 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

1



Nº NOME ANO CURSO
8/23/2022 17:40:12Ivanaldo Macena dos santos 3º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 18:30:58Erik Renan Catanão da Silva 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:49:53Gabriel Ragalzzi da Cruz Ferreira 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 20:55:04Ana Livia Aparecida Sousa 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/25/2022 9:54:30Joan José Diniz Andrade 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 18:03:32Carlos Luís Marques Vieira 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 18:41:48Anna Beatriz Batista Nunes 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 18:20:30Gabriel Pereira da Silva 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 17:39:33Lilian Vitória da Silva Maia 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 18:15:31Heloisa Eduarda Pereira Faustino 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:52:40João Victor teles da Silva Sousa 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 18:54:36Clara mayara pereira de lima 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 11:42:57Emanuel Fragoso da Silva 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 19:18:05Rebeca Letícia Ferreira Vieira 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 19:30:17Nielly De Oliveira Matias Silva 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 17:56:01Lara Mariane Rodrigues Maia 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 18:36:50Rebecca Hellen Fernandes Anacleto 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/25/2022 4:42:44Marcus Vinícius de Oliveira Alcantara 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/25/2022 9:06:51Mateus Kainan da silva Elias 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 19:17:31Nargila Gabriela Pereira de França 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 19:00:28Maria Tereza Abrantes Sarmento 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:54:12Taynara Silva Sena 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/25/2022 4:05:35José Renan Daniel de Carvalho 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 6:33:22Maximiliano Santana Mendes 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 17:17:14José Diego Fernandes Limeira 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/25/2022 9:12:47Maycon Gurgel de Sousa 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 17:19:50Luís Gabriel de Oliveira Esmael 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 15:47:42Maria Rita da Silva belo 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 12:26:18Nicolly Sthephany Gomes da Costa 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 18:12:36Maria Samanda Sousa oliveira 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 7:36:19Rute edivania da silva 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 19:15:05Maria Viviane Soares Diniz 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 18:03:42Mikaelle Santana de Sousa 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 15:56:16Marina Raquel de Queiroz Valentim 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 16:40:59Rebeca Estrela Lacerda de Sousa 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/25/2022 9:15:39Vanessa Beatriz de Sousa 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA

MARIA ALICY DOS SANTOS DE LIMA3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 18:00:59Maria Clara Romualda Luiz da Silva 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

1



Nº NOME ANO CURSO
8/24/2022 9:47:18Alan Douglas Dantas Alves 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:41:31Ariane De Lima Fernandes 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 5:10:35Germano Cavalcante de Oliveira 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 23:13:06Ana Beatriz Martins Teodoro 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/25/2022 6:04:26Emmanoel Pereira de Almeida 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 19:03:06Ana Luiza Fernandes 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 3:49:34Guilherme Alexandre da Silva Sarmento 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/25/2022 1:08:33Heloisa Tereza Costa Duarte 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 17:52:11Karla Cristina Brito Oliveira 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/25/2022 9:16:13Eduarda Kelly Abrantes 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 17:42:19Maria Clara Da Silva 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 17:54:09Lívia Macena Dos Santos 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/25/2022 10:08:30Eros Ferreira de Andrade 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 7:38:16Evellyn Cristina Barros Andrade 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 18:36:09Francisca Gisele da Silva Vidal 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 18:38:21José William Pereira de Oliveira 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 20:07:24Paola do Nascimento Almeida 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/25/2022 9:14:11João Pedro Casimiro do Amaral 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 19:18:10Lauanny Marielli Feitosa Targino 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 7:37:29Maria Franciele Bento Coura 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 18:00:13Sara Maraia Souza de Queiroz 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 9:35:08Maria Eduarda Guedes Pereira 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 21:35:45Italo Authaian Ferreira 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 21:00:39João Lucas de Amorim Aquino 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 7:34:57Maria vitória lins de Carvalho 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/25/2022 9:35:42Jose Rodolfo Alves Figuiredo 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 18:15:43Marina Lima Monte 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 19:04:06Ana Marisa da Silva Oliveira 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 17:44:34Valéria Pereira da Silva 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 20:22:24Adna Maysa Leite Monte 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 7:34:51Thauany Alexandre Sarmento 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 15:43:07Maria Yanne da Silva Duarte 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 19:47:28Roberto Carlos Bernardo Da Silva 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 19:00:32Rafael Fernandes de Queiroz 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 17:44:00Walisson lacerda de brito 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 18:01:15Maira gomes da silva 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

NIL ANDERSON GOMES DE ANDRADE3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

1



Nº NOME ANO CURSO
8/23/2022 17:42:05Caio Hebert F Costa 3º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 17:51:01Francisco daires lins junior 3º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 21:57:01Antônio Marcos de Oliveira Júnior 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:47:54Felipe Gabriel nunes fontes 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 22:39:01Ana luiza Duarte de Andrade 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

ANALYANE CRISTANA DA SILVA PEREIRA3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
ANDREIA LUCENA VIEIRA 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

8/23/2022 19:23:12Antonio Anderson Gonçalves de Oliveira 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 21:46:39Carlos Eduardo do N. L. Santana3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 18:15:43Ysadora Kananda da Silva Carneiro 3º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 18:49:36Clara Manuely Mendes Silva 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 18:03:53maria nilyane de lima 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 21:01:45Mykael Ruan Abrantes De Castro2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 17:45:38Francisco Arthur da Silva 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 21:36:27Cynthia Moreira de Albuquerque 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 19:09:28Pedro Ícaro de Oliveira 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 17:51:48Francisca Geovana Alves Oliveira 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 21:23:31João Pedro Abrantes de Freitas Leite 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 22:27:44Francisco Emanuel Cardoso Silva 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 10:28:53Glória Maria Gomes Costa 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 10:23:08José Cristiano de Aquino Ferreira3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 17:57:33Karen Emanuely Souza de Queiroz 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 17:40:10Maria Hellen Rocha Silva 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 18:41:03Maria Laura Silva de Queiroz 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 17:54:47maria lucineide da silva 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/25/2022 9:57:26Maria Clara Moreira Silva 3º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 10:36:19Tairis da silva Vidal 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 17:42:14Maria Geovana Alves da Silva 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 16:32:21Isadora Hilaury Cavalcante Araújo 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/25/2022 8:56:04Maria Gilmara Augusto de Oliveira 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 18:12:58Maria Heloísa da Silva 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 21:34:45Maria Vitória Esequiel Crispim 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 19:01:27Thayane karla ismael gomes 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 17:56:16Lavinia Cavalcanti de Araujo 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 18:10:24Rayssa Alves Ribeiro 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:57:56Sebastiana Ferreira De Almeida 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA

Giovanna Laísse Sarmento Batista1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 20:31:48Maria Eduarda de Assis Jácome de Lima3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

1



Nº NOME ANO CURSO
8/23/2022 22:33:06Ana Beatriz Da Costa 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 18:07:10Ana Caroline Oliveira da Silva 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:46:02Alana Andrade Pereira 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 18:10:08Ana Leticia Queiroz Rêgo 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 15:42:57Allyson Kauã Silva 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 18:46:28Gislâine Maria Amaro da Silva 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 19:03:04Gabriel José Lopes De Abreu 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 21:04:41Andrey Henry Sarmento Vidal 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 17:51:19João Luiz celestino do Nascimento 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 21:02:12Ilanny Mikelly da Silva Fernandes 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 18:38:26Alejandro Gabriel Rodrigues Da Silva 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 18:06:27Jefferson Da Rocha Teodoro 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 19:27:55Emily Gabriely Duarte do Nascimento 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 9:37:28Emilly Camila Chagas Souza 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 19:23:52Emmilly Almeida dos Santos 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 6:34:37Francisco Bruno Matias de Sousa 3º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 18:03:43Francisco wallison Fernandes de Aquino 1º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/23/2022 20:09:05Rafael José de Oliveira 2º ANO MEIO AMBIENTE
8/24/2022 21:38:18Maria Clara Pereira de Paula 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 16:08:57Maria Clara Cipriano e Silva 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 15:44:59Francisca ketily da Silva 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 18:11:11Maria Clara Nunes Bandeira 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/24/2022 15:50:03Maria Tereza Diniz Pinto Silva 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 16:28:30Maria Nelyane de Lima 2º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 17:49:56Julia Maria do Amaral Oliveira 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 15:14:54Milena Marques Ferreira 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 19:04:55Vivyan Bianca Fontes Trajano de Santana 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 19:19:01Luiz Henrique Rodrigues de Sousa 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 19:21:56Pedro Inácio limão Rocha 1º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/25/2022 8:59:36Maria Victoria Andrade Ferreira 1º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/23/2022 17:50:32Laís Alves de Queiroga 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
8/25/2022 0:16:05ytallo de Paiva Barreto 1º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/24/2022 6:28:43Pedro Henrique Ferreira de França Guedes 2º ANO AGROPECUÁRIA
8/23/2022 18:28:51Ryan Abrantes Oliveira Brito 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/24/2022 18:01:18Yasmim Ferreira dos Santos 2º ANO INFORMÁTICA
8/23/2022 17:51:58Marina duarte gomes 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

RAYSSA FERNANDES DUARTE COSTA 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA
VIVIAN RAIANNY FERNANDES SILVA 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

8/23/2022 17:54:19Yalane Vitória Duarte 3º ANO AGROINDÚSTRIA

1



Nº NOME ANO
8/23/2022 18:56:01Gabriel Henrique Tarelov Abrantes 2º ANO
8/24/2022 10:56:57Clarisse Antonielly Melquiades Gomes 1º ANO
8/24/2022 13:20:44Antônio Jacinto de Oliveira 2º ANO
8/25/2022 9:54:31Gabriel Lacerda Alves 2º ANO
8/23/2022 19:11:54Kaio Henrique de Lima Pereira da Silva 2º ANO
8/24/2022 20:48:01Laís Vitória Gomes Fernandes Lopes 2º ANO
8/24/2022 9:43:25Atalia Morais de Oliveira 3º ANO
8/23/2022 17:42:34Letícia Sales Souza 2º ANO
8/24/2022 16:45:39antony de jesus vicente 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:41:33Willian Kauã Barbosa Freitas 3º ANO
8/23/2022 17:48:26Lourrany Beatriz de Brito Lopes 2º ANO
8/24/2022 17:19:41Emmily Evelyn Andrade Silva 3º ANO
8/23/2022 20:56:31Maria Stephanie Ferreira Silva 2º ANO
8/23/2022 17:54:43Evelyn Mayane Rocha de Medeiros 1º ANO
8/23/2022 19:43:16Gerislan Da Silva Araújo 3º ANO
8/23/2022 19:27:41Maria Joaquina André de Oliveira 1º ANO
8/24/2022 16:27:37Francisco Henrique Avelino Nonato 2º ANO
8/24/2022 9:14:13Joanny Kate da Silva Leite 3º ANO
8/23/2022 17:44:43Rebecca Hellen Anacleto 2º ANO
8/24/2022 12:06:07Fabricia abrantes 3º ANO
8/24/2022 7:37:15Maria das Graças da Silva 2º ANO
8/23/2022 21:25:16Maria Helena Duarte Germano 2º ANO
8/24/2022 11:52:10Marcos Vinicius Sarmento Da Silveira 1º ANO
8/24/2022 6:33:37Maria Heloysa Pereira Casimiro de Freitas 3º ANO
8/24/2022 10:33:28Amanda Sarmento Souto 1º ANO
8/24/2022 10:34:41Jhennife nicolee Oliveira silva 1º ANO
8/23/2022 17:48:28Maria Luiza Fontes Maia 1º ANO

GEISINALDO DAMIÃO 3º ANO
8/24/2022 18:03:14Mariana Paulino Nunes 1º ANO
8/23/2022 19:31:04Natália Freitas da Silva 3º ANO

HENRICK PAULO DE SOUSA CEZAR 3º ANO
8/24/2022 15:19:56Vicente Ferreira Fernandes Nunes 2º ANO
8/24/2022 6:09:27Victor Murilo Anacleto de Araújo 2º ANO
8/24/2022 17:48:49Maria Helena Fernandes Ribeiro 2º ANO
8/23/2022 18:17:18Rafael Victor Rocha Arnaud 3º ANO
8/24/2022 17:37:40Vívian Rayssa do Nascimento Rosa 1º ANO

MARIA ALICY ALVES DA SILVA LIMA 3º ANO
Lucas Eduardo Gurgel Gomes 3º ANO
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